
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 

98 
5 
262 
152 
44A 
79 
241 
54 
201 
52 

Name 

Jim Farley 
Chris MacAllister 
Joseph Viola 
Mike Smith / R Hyett / S Osborne 
Benoit Fretin / T Fretin / M Fretin 
Craig Conway 
Pawel Puchalski 
Nick Matthews / M Griffiths 
Robert Summerour 
Yves Scemama / Scooter 

Class 

B-2 
B-1 
B-5 
B-3 
B-4 
B-5 
B-5 
B-5 
B-5 
B-5 

Laps 

8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
5 

Best Tm 

2:07.661 
2:09.414 
2:13.115 
2:18.109 
2:21.234 
2:21.535 
2:23.564 
2:27.194 
2:34.836 

Car Info 

1978 Lola T298 2000 
1972 Gulf Mirage M6 3000 
1972 Datsun 240Z/2.8L 2800 
1979 Porsche 935/K3 3300 
1980 Porsche 930 Turbo 3300 
1974 Porsche 911 IROC 2998 
1973 Porsche 911 3000 
1973 Ford Capri RS2600 2995 
1972 BMW 3.5 CSL 3500 
1974 Porsche 911 IROC 3000 

Hometown 

Birmingham MI 
Indianapolis IN 
Brookfield CT 
Panama City Beach FL 
Bretagne France 
Edgewater FL 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Banbury 
Riverside CA 
Cincinnati OH 

Group 

Group B 
Group B 
Group B 
Group B 
Group B 
Group B 
Group B 
Group B 
Group B 
Group B 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 Classic 24  Hour & Daytona Historic 

Classic 24 Group B 

Classic 24 Group B Night Practice  

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 21:59:16 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

10/31/2024 22:00 


